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Type

1977 1985

Mark ll
Mark lll

TDTDTDTD 70E70E70E70E
6,7 ltr.
6 cyl.
154 KW/210 HP

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

AILSAAILSAAILSAAILSA 280200012System No.:

VOLVO

Horizontal
RHD
Standard

82124821248212482124
6864550­6

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

82123821238212382123
6864554­8

81107811078110781107
6865619­8

1.
90092900929009290092

Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

81666816668166681666
8390241

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

6864942­5

81192811928119281192
8390471­4

81106811068110681106
6864554

3.
50913509135091350913

80759807598075980759
6864979

Leyland gearbox


